Recei ved: 02/27/2015

PSC NO: 12 GAS

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: COC

COMPANY: THE BROOKLYN UNION GAS COMPANY
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 2/28/15

STATEMENT OF UNBUNDLED TRANSPORTATION SERVICE

CASH OUT CHARGES

STATEMENT NO:

Applicable for Cash Out Billings from January 1, 2015 through January 31, 2015
Applicable to usage under Service Classification No. 20 of PSC No. 12-GAS

MONTHLY AVERAGE COMMODITY

COST OF GAS
PRICE PER DTH:

ACTUAL MONTHLY INCREMENTAL
COST OF GAS INCLUDING DEMAND CHARGES

PRICE PER DTH:

DAILY COMMODITY

COST OF GAS FOR PERIOD  (1/1/15 - 1/31/15)

PRICE PER DTH:

DAILY INCREMENTAL

COST OF GAS INCLUDING DEMAND CHARGES

PRICE PER DTH:

1/6/15

1/7/15

1/8/15

1/9/15
1/10/15
1/11/15
1/12/15
1/13/15
1/14/15
1/15/15
1/16/15
1/17/15
1/18/15
1/19/15
1/20/15
1/21/15
1/24/15
1/25/15
1/26/15
1/27/15
1/28/15
1/29/15
1/30/15
1/31/15

Issued By: Kenneth D. Daly, President, Brooklyn, NY

Cancel l ed by Doc. Num 190 effective 03/25/2015

$2.9849

$4.8270

$2.9849

$4.8270

$10.0400
$18.9150
$14.2950
$8.9850
$11.1850
$11.1850
$11.1850
$11.5200
$8.1850
$6.4900
$7.1650
$6.3500
$6.3500
$6.3500
$6.3500
$5.3350
$8.7650
$8.7650
$8.7650
$12.3350
$9.9800
$5.2050
$8.1400
$8.1400
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CANCELLED
02/ 28/ 2015



