PSC NO: 12 GAS COMPANY: THE BROOKLYN UNION GAS COMPANY INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 2/28/15 STATEMENT TYPE: COC STATEMENT NO: 189

STATEMENT OF UNBUNDLED TRANSPORTATION SERVICE CASH OUT CHARGES

Applicable for Cash Out Billings from January 1, 2015 through January 31, 2015 Applicable to usage under Service Classification No. 20 of PSC No. 12-GAS

MONTHLY AVERAGE COMMODITY COST OF GAS PRICE PER DTH:		\$2.9849
ACTUAL MONTHLY INCREMENTAL COST OF GAS INCLUDING DEMAND CHARGES PRICE PER DTH:		\$4.8270
DAILY COMMODITY COST OF GAS FOR PERIOD (1/1/15 - 1/31/15) PRICE PER DTH:		\$2.9849
DAILY INCREMENTAL COST OF GAS INCLUDING DEMAND CHARGES PRICE PER DTH:		\$4.8270
	1/6/15	\$10.0400
	1/7/15	\$18.9150
	1/8/15	\$14.2950
	1/9/15	\$8.9850
	1/10/15	\$11.1850
	1/11/15	\$11.1850
	1/12/15	\$11.1850
	1/13/15	\$11.5200
	1/14/15	\$8.1850
	1/15/15	\$6.4900
	1/16/15	\$7.1650
	1/17/15	\$6.3500
	1/18/15	\$6.3500
	1/19/15	\$6.3500
	1/20/15	\$6.3500
	1/21/15	\$5.3350
	1/24/15	\$8.7650
	1/25/15	\$8.7650
	1/26/15	\$8.7650
	1/27/15	\$12.3350
	1/28/15	\$9.9800
	1/29/15	\$5.2050
	1/30/15	\$8.1400
	1/31/15	\$8.1400

Issued By: Kenneth D. Daly, President, Brooklyn, NY